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Women / XS / 8 & Under
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliya Bausch314
Oly Ellisville

8.900 9.200 9.1008.650 35.850
1 3T 5T 2 1 

1 

Reese Barker335
Flipside

8.700 9.300 8.3509.050 35.400
2T 2T 1 7 2 

2 

Grace Travers326
Oly Ellisville

8.600 9.300 8.4508.650 35.000
3 2T 5T 6 3T

3T

Allie Cabbabe161
Skymax

8.400 9.100 8.8008.700 35.000
5 4T 4 4 3T

3T

Allison Knoebel239
Oly Mid Rivers

8.100 9.500 8.3008.950 34.850
6 1 3 8T 4T

4T

Lillian Ott160
Skymax

8.000 9.200 8.6509.000 34.850
7 3T 2T 5T 4T

4T

Isabelle Hall163
Skymax

7.800 8.500 9.3509.000 34.650
9 7 2* 1 5T

5T

Emma Hagen162
Skymax

7.900 8.800 8.9509.000 34.650
8 6 2* 3 5T

5T

Hannah Scerba158
Skymax

8.700 9.100 8.3008.500 34.600
2T 4T 7 8T 6 

6 

Alice Koblents341
Flipside

8.550 8.300 8.2008.600 33.650
4T 8 6 9 7 

7 

Cami Laliberte159
Skymax

8.550 8.850 8.6507.400 33.450
4T 5 10 5T 8 

8 

Cecilia Been281
Concordia

7.600 7.600 7.6008.000 30.800
11 9 8 10 9 

9 

Bella Benson285
Concordia

7.750 7.300 7.3007.500 29.850
10 10 9 11 10 

10 
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